Расписание  дистанционных занятий МБОУ ДО Милютинской ДЮСШ  
на период апрель-май 2020 учебно-тренировочного года
	№
	Ф.И.О. тренера
	Вид спорта
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	Воскресение

	1
	Борозненко И.И. 
	Ф/б  
	19-00-21-15
	
	19-00-21-15
	19-00-21-15
	19-00-21-15
	
	

	2
	Дегтярев Н.Н.  
                       
	 СОГ
ф/б 
Ф/б
Ф/б 

	13-30-15-00

16-00-18-15
	10-30-12-00
   12-45-14-15

   16-00-18-15
	12-45-14-15
14-30-16-00

16-00-18-15
	10-30-12-00
12-45-14-15
16-00-18-15
	10-30-12-00

13-30-15-00


	
	

	3
	Данченко Л.Ю.  
	Сог 
	17-30-19-00
	17-30-19-00
	
	17-30-19-00
	
	
	

	4
	Ткачев А.Ю.     
                       
	б/б 
ф/б  
б/б 

	16-00-18-15

	14-30-16-00
16-00-18-15
19-00-21-15
	14-30-16-00

16-00-18-15

19-00-21-15
	14-30-16-00
16-00-18-15
19-00-21-15
	18-00-20-15


	
	

	5
	Медеров Ю.В. 
                           
	ф/б 

	14-30-16-15
	14-30-16-15
	
	
	14-30-16-15
	13-00-15-15
	

	6
	Петрушина Г.Н.  
	б/б  
	14-30-16-00
	
	
	14-30-16-00
	14-30-16-00
	
	

	7
	Устименко П.Ф. 
	Сог
	14-30-16-00
	14-30-16-00
	
	14-30-16-00
	
	
	

	8
	Парфенов В.Д.  
	Сог
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	
	

	9
	Изварин В.А. 
	б/б
	17-00-18-30
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	

	10
	Дунайцева Г.Н.   
	Сог
	
	15-35-17-05
	
	15-35-17-05
	
	
	

	11
	Остапущенко В.Е. 
                                  
	Сог 
	
	10-00-11-30
	
	10-00-11-30
	
	
	

	
	
	ф/б  
	17-00-18-30
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	

	12
	Аниеенко И.П.  
                          
	Сог
	
	
	
	14-10-15-40
	14-10-15-40
	
	

	
	
	Сог 
	
	
	10-30-12-00
	10-30-12-00
	
	
	

	13
	Ордынский А.Н.  
	ф/б  
	18-00-19-30
	
	18-00-19-30
	
	18-00-19-30
	
	14-00-15-30

	14
	Дериглазов А.Н. 
	СОГ
	15-00-16-30
	15-00-16-30
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Николаенко Ю.М. 
	б/б  
	
	17-00-18-30
	17-00-18-30
	
	17-00-18-30
	
	

	16
	Кондратова С.Н.  
	Сог
	14-00-15-30
	
	14-50-16-20
	14-50-16-20
	
	
	


